leged violation.

URIS BUILDINGS CORPORATION (SEP)
Events Subsequent to Date of Auditors’ Report

a. Foreclosure on construction loan
On February 27, 1974 the bank lender commenced

foreclosure proceedings on a $62,000,000 past due con
struction loan collateralized by a building and tenant
leases as described in Note 3 to the financial state
ments. The foreclosure action was taken after the Com
pany’s subsidiary which owns and operates the building
rejected a short-term extension of the loan which would
not have provided additional financing for tenant instal
lations and carrying costs in excess of anticipated rental
income.

At September 30, 1973, the Company’s investment in
and advances to the aforementioned subsidiary after
deducting pretax losses (reflected in the financial state
ments) was approximately $8,500,000. The following
table summarizes, on a proforma basis, the adjustments
that would have been made to reflect the anticipated
disposition of the building by foreclosure had it been
provided for in the accompanying financial statements
at September 30, 1973:

As
Reported

Pro
Forma

Adjust
ments

Pro
Forma

Ad
justed

Reserve for estimated losses on investments in prop
erties.....  $11,887,000 $8,500,000 $20,387,000

Retained earnings (deficit).....  ($4,618,000) ($8,500,000) ($13,118,000)
Net (loss).....  ($17,427,000) ($0,500,000) ($25,927,000)
Net (loss) per s h a re .....  ($2.17) ($1.06) ($3.23)

The accompanying consolidated statements of in
come (loss) include $6,587,000 and $4,944,000 of reve
nues and $10,153,000 and $4,071,000 of pre-tax losses
in fiscal 1973 and 1972, respectively, relating to the afo
rementioned building. The fiscal 1973 consolidated bal
ance sheet, in addition to the $62,000,000 construction
loan, includes $74,873,000 of land and buildings, net of
$3,380,000 depreciation, and $4,336,000 of net liabilities,
relating to this building.

During the period October 1, 1973 through February
27, 1974, the Company made additional advances of
$5,136,000 to the subsidiary to finance tenant construc